
4 x  3,30 x 2U
 1,70 #2

4 x M1.6 x 2,45 #3

4 x M2 #3

 16
 

 9 
 16 

 27 

 2
7 

4 x M1.6 #1
 

 32 

 
27

 
 12

 
 5

 
 4

 moving platform

moving direction

Mounting Options:
#1: Holes for mounting from bottom
#2: Holes for mounting from top
#3: Holes for mounting the payload
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All linear dimensions are given in millimeters.
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